Compressed Air Filtration and
Mist Eliminators
� Low pressure drop
� Reduces energy requirements
� Performance guarantee
� Durable element construction
Efficient Filtration Solutions
2

Filter Maximum operating pressure Maximum operating temperature Minimum operating temperature Standard
Model psig bar Fahrenheit Celsius Fahrenheit Celsius drain type
FXF 290 20 176°F 80°C 36°F 2°C auto
FXH 290 20 176°F 80°C 36°F 2°C auto
FXC 290 20 176°F 80°C 36°F 2°C manual
FXFR 290 20 176°F 80°C 36°F 2°C manual
FXHR 290 20 176°F 80°C 36°F 2°C manual
FXFRHT 290 20 350°F 176°C 36°F 2°C manual
Filter Inlet–Outlet Weight
Model Port Size scfm m3/min in mm in mm in mm lbs kg
* FX-25 3/8" 25 0.70 4 101 8 203 7 178 3 1.3
FX-25 1/2" 25 0.70 4 101 8 203 7 178 3 1.3
* FX-45 1/2" 45 1.27 4 101 10 254 9 228 3 1.3
* FX-65 3/4" 65 1.84 5 127 10 254 11 279 4 1.8
FX-65 1" 65 1.84 5 127 10 254 11 279 4 1.8
* FX-130 1" 130 3.68 5 127 15 381 14 355 6 2.7
* FX-240 1-1/2" 240 6.79 5 127 19 482 17 432 7 3.2
* FX-350 1-1/2" 350 9.91 5 127 21 533 19 482 8 3.6
* FX-475 2" 475 13.45 6 152 24 609 22 559 12 5.4
FX-700 2" 700 19.82 6 152 27 686 25 635 12 5.4
* FX-925 3" 925 26.19 8 203 29 736 21 533 23 10.4
* FX-1350 3" 1350 38.23 8 203 29 736 27 686 26 11.7
* FX-1600 3" 1600 45.31 8 203 42 1067 40 1016 27 12.2
*Denotes standard inlet and outlet port sizes.
Pressure correction factor for standard pressure filters
Line Pressure (psig) 25 40 50 60 75 90 100 110 125 140 150 160 175 200
Correction Factor 0.49 0.62 0.69 0.76 0.86 0.95 1.00 1.04 1.10 1.17 1.21 1.25 1.31 1.40
Line Pressure (barg) 1 2 3 5 7 9 11 13
Correction Factor 0.38 0.53 0.65 0.85 1.00 1.13 1.25 1.36
(An optional zero-loss drain is available for all Sullair filters)
Dimension
A B C
9
Specifications
HP Filter
A
B
D
Manual drain
C
Filter Inlet–Outlet Weight
Model Port Size scfm m3/min in mm in mm in mm in mm lbs kg
FHP-60 1/4" 60 1.70 4 101 9 228 1 25 6 152 7 3.2
FHP-175 1/2" 175 4.95 4 101 9 228 1 25 6 152 7 3.2
FHP-350 3/4" 350 9.91 4 101 9 228 1 25 8 203 8 3.6
FHP-500 1" 500 14.16 5 127 5 127 1 25 10 254 14 6.3
FHP-700 1" 700 19.82 5 127 5 127 1 25 12 304 18 8.2
FHP-950 1-1/2" 950 26.90 5 127 5 127 2 50 14 355 21 9.5
FHP-1500 2" 1500 42.48 6 152 6 152 2 50 15 381 25 11.3
FHP-1750 2-1/2" 1750 49.56 6 152 7 177 2 50 15 381 28 12.7
Sullair Color Efficiency Media / Type / Flow Dry Pressure Drop Wet Pressure Drop
Element Type Code Performance Pattern Direction psig bar psig bar
F Blue 1 micron & Wrapped In-to-Out .6 .04 1.2 .08
.5 ppm carryover